
X LEGUA Y MEDIA NAVIDEÑA
 BAYUBAS DE ABAJO

 24 de Diciembre de 2022

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE CAT SEXO

1 0,39 508 Luca Ibañez Ramírez A M

2 0,42 522 Alberto Hernando Moreno A M

3 0,43 518 Marcos Mateo Rubio A M

4 0,43 506 Claudia Gil Maqueda A F

5 0,48 516 Iker Arcos Serna A M

6 0,49 507 Rodrigo Concha Rejas A M

7 0,49 503 Oliver Lucas Gonzalo A M

8 0,5 514 David Andrés Garijo A M

9 0,5 511 Elier Candelario De Los Santos A M

10 0,51 517 Alba Ramirez Pinilla A F

11 0,52 521 Noel Núñez Cuñado A M

12 0,52 520 Alba García Rojo A F

13 0,53 510 Julieta Campos Hernández A F

14 0,53 504 Érika Crespo Cabrerizo A F

15 0,53 523 Candela Romero De Blas A F

16 0,54 519 Alejandra Arribas Ciobotaru A F

17 0,55 512 Alonso Álvarez Izquierdo A M

18 0,57 513 Iria Casillas Vázquez A F

19 0,58 502 Jorge Barrio Marin A M

20 0,58 515 Leyre Conde Mateo A F

GENERAL  A  -  150 mts.

20 0,58 515 Leyre Conde Mateo A F

21 0,59 500 Adriana Miranda Álvarez A F

22 1,08 503 Oliver Lucas Gonzalo A M

PUESTO TIEMPO DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 0,43 506 Claudia Gil Maqueda

2 0,51 517 Alba Ramirez Pinilla

3 0,52 520 Alba García Rojo

4 0,53 510 Julieta Campos Hernández

5 0,53 504 Érika Crespo Cabrerizo

6 0,53 523 Candela Romero De Blas

7 0,54 519 Alejandra Arribas Ciobotaru

8 0,57 513 Iria Casillas Vázquez

9 0,58 515 Leyre Conde Mateo

10 0,59 500 Adriana Miranda Álvarez

1 0,39 508 Luca Ibañez Ramírez

  A  -    FEMENINO

   A  -    MASCULINO    
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2 0,42 522 Alberto Hernando Moreno

3 0,43 518 Marcos Mateo Rubio

4 0,48 516 Iker Arcos Serna

5 0,49 507 Rodrigo Concha Rejas

6 0,49 503 Oliver Lucas Gonzalo

7 0,5 514 David Andrés Garijo

8 0,5 511 Elier Candelario De Los Santos

9 0,52 521 Noel Núñez Cuñado

10 0,55 512 Alonso Álvarez Izquierdo

11 0,58 502 Jorge Barrio Marin

12 1,08 503 Oliver Lucas Gonzalo
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